6 denni CR Zeny k 1.1.2025

Sestavil Vlastimil Dvoracek

Pof. Poc. Prijmeni

1
2
2
3
2
3
4
3
4
5
q
5
6
5
7
6
6
7
7
2
8
2
3
2
4
2
8
9
9
10
3
8
2
9
10
3
10
4
11
2
11
5
12
13
6
2
14
15
Pof. Poc
2
2
3
2
4
5
3
4
6
3
5
7
6
8
9
4

Svecova
Némcova
Svecova
Svecova
Némcova
Némcova
Némcova
Bernardova
Svecova
Svecova
Kent
Némcova
Svecova
Kasperova
Svecova
Némcova
Karpiskova
Stradalova
Némcova
Kent
Némcova
Bernardova
Kent
Kasperova
Kent
Stradalova
Svecova
Némcova
Svecova
Némcova
Kasperova
Rybkova
Karpiskova
Tobolkova
Minafikova
Stradalova
Svecova
Stradalova
Plechlova
Minatikova
Némcova
Stradalova
Kellnerova
Paradise
Stradalova
Paradise
Horakova
Gasparikova

Jméno

Lenka

Ivana /llvaka/
Lenka

Lenka

Ilvana /llvaka/
Ivana /llvaka/
Ilvana /llvaka/
Petra /Abejali/
Lenka

Lenka

Karla

Ivana /llvaka/
Lenka

Petra

Lenka

Ivana /llvaka/
Jaroslava
Sylva

Ilvana /llvaka/
Karla

Ilvana /llvaka/
Petra /Abejali/
Karla

Petra

Karla

Sylva

Lenka

Ivana /llvaka/
Lenka

Ivana /llvaka/
Petra

Zuzka
Jaroslava
Zuzana
Sunanda
Sylva

Lenka

Sylva

Danica
Sunanda
Ilvana /llvaka/
Sylva
Katefina

Eva

Sylva

Eva

Renata
Shramaniya

Narozen Bydlisté, klub

06.06.1974 SCMT
27.01.1981 SCMT Praha
06.06.1974 SCMT
06.06.1974 SCMT
27.01.1981 SCMT Praha
27.01.1981 SCMT Praha
27.01.1981 SCMT Praha
28.01.1977 SCMT Praha
06.06.1974 SCMT
06.06.1974 SCMT
24.06.1963 Las Vegas
27.01.1981 SCMT Praha
06.06.1974 SCMT
25.04.1990 SCMT
06.06.1974 SCMT
27.01.1981 SCMT Praha

18.03.1949 Universita Brno

1980 SCMT
27.01.1981 SCMT Praha
24.06.1963 Las Vegas
27.01.1981 SCMT Praha
28.01.1977 SCMT Praha
24.06.1963 Las Vegas
25.04.1990 SCMT
24.06.1963 Las Vegas

1980 SCMT
06.06.1974 SCMT
27.01.1981 SCMT Praha
06.06.1974 SCMT
27.01.1981 SCMT Praha
25.04.1990 SCMT
31.03.1977 SCMT

18.03.1949 Universita Brno
21.12.1980 SCMT Pardubice

1974 SCMT

1980 SCMT
06.06.1974 SCMT

1980 SCMT

1975 SCMT

1974 SCMT
27.01.1981 SCMT Praha

1980 SCMT

26.05.1986 Cursor Poculum

19.04.1985 SCMT Praha
1980 SCMT
19.04.1985 SCMT Praha
27.09.1972 Décin

1981 SCMT

Vykon
664,659
651,784
648,566
646,956
646,840
643,737
637,300
619,597
603,504
603,504
601,768
601,250
598,676
596,101
589,020
585,801
572,000
563,270
558,442
555,266
555,223
554,900
553,542
540,739
540,441
539,130
537,521
536,155
531,083
526,255
513,380
508,552
477,810
465,100
457,054
457,053
450,616
449,007
434,523
429,855
426,476
426,476
417,291
415,294
415,210
404,341
401,460
318,650
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¢. Pfijmeni

Némcova
Némcova
Svecova
Némcova
Svecova
Némcova
Némcova
Svecova
Svecova
Némcova
Kasperova
Svecova
Némcova
Svecova
Némcova
Némcova
Stradalova

Jméno

Ivana /llvaka/
Ivana /llvaka/
Lenka

Ivana /llvaka/
Lenka

Ivana /llvaka/
Ivana /llvaka/
Lenka

Lenka

Ivana /llvaka/
Petra

Lenka

Ivana /llvaka/
Lenka

Ivana /llvaka/
Ivana /llvaka/
Sylva

Narozen Bydlisté, klub

27.01.1981 SCMT Praha
27.01.1981 SCMT Praha
06.06.1974 SCMT
27.01.1981 SCMT Praha
06.06.1974 SCMT
27.01.1981 SCMT Praha
27.01.1981 SCMT Praha
06.06.1974 SCMT
06.06.1974 SCMT
27.01.1981 SCMT Praha
25.04.1990 SCMT
06.06.1974 SCMT
27.01.1981 SCMT Praha
06.06.1974 SCMT
27.01.1981 SCMT Praha
27.01.1981 SCMT Praha
1980 SCMT

Vykon
1066,995
1033,198
1021,715
1020,324
1015,496
1006,370
1000,368

992,753
988,137
935,028
929,557
920,545
920,020
901,040
899,623
877,092
844,906

Datum

13.09.2001 New York /USA/, 1000 mil

25.04.2014
04.05.2004
29.04.2008

Misto

New York /USA/, 10denni
New York /USA/, 10denni
New York /USA/, 10denni

06.05.2023 Sofia /BUL/, 10 dennf

29.04.2008
23.04.2013
03.05.2003
16.09.2000
16.09.2002
31.08.2019
23.04.2018
02.05.2009
27.04.2018
01.05.2001
24.04.2012

New York /USA/, 10denni
New York /USA/, 10denni
New York /USA/

New York /USA/, 700mil
New York /USA/, 1300mil
Milwaukee /USA/

New York /USA/, 10denni
New York /USA/

New York /USA/

New York /USA/, 10denni
New York /USA/, 10denni

15.09.1989 Gateshead /GBR/

28.04.2009
28.04.2009
08.09.2021
24.04.2011
27.04.2024
26.04.2024
28.04.2019
15.05.2019
29.04.2008
02.05.2000

New York /USA/, 10denni
New York /USA/, 10denni
Balatonfiired /HUN/

New York /USA/, 10denni
New York /USA/
Konstantinovy Lazné

New York /USA/, 10denni
Balatonfiired /HUN/

New York /USA/, 10denni
New York /USA/

07.05.2024 Sofia /BUL/

14.09.2003
30.04.2006
27.04.2017
27.04.2018
19.10.1990
06.05.2006
02.05.2009
25.04.2010
02.05.2007
30.04.2006
08.05.2004
01.05.2008
07.05.2005
02.05.2007
28.04.2023
27.04.2023
07.05.2005
23.04.2024
15.02.2012
28.04.2012

Datum
29.04.2014
27.04.2013
17.09.2001
02.05.2008
08.05.2004

New York /USA/, 1300mil
New York /USA/, 6denni
New York /USA/

New York /USA/
Gateshead /GBR/

New York /USA/

New York /USA/

New York /USA/, 10denni
New York /USA/, 10denni
New York /USA/

New York /USA/

New York /USA/

New York /USA/

New York /USA/, 10denni
Konstantinovy Lazné
New York /USA/

New York /USA/

New York /USA/, 10denni
Balatonfiired /HUN/
New York /USA/

Misto
New York /USA/
New York /USA/

New York /USA/, 1000 mil

New York /USA/
New York /USA/

11.05.2023 Sofia /BUL/

27.04.2018
20.09.2002
02.05.2008
28.04.2012
02.05.2019
05.05.2001

New York /USA/

New York /USA/, 1300mil
New York /USA/

New York /USA/

New York /USA/

New York /USA/

16.06.2022 Sofia /BUL/

16.09.2003
01.05.2009
28.04.2011
01.05.2009

New York /USA/, 1300mil
New York /USA/
New York /USA/
New York /USA/
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http://statistik.d-u-v.org/getresultperson.php?runner=834270
http://statistik.d-u-v.org/getresultperson.php?runner=834270
http://statistik.d-u-v.org/getresultperson.php?runner=834270
http://statistik.d-u-v.org/getresultperson.php?runner=834270
http://statistik.d-u-v.org/getresultperson.php?runner=834270
http://statistik.d-u-v.org/getresultperson.php?runner=834270
http://statistik.d-u-v.org/getresultperson.php?runner=834270
http://statistik.d-u-v.org/getresultevent.php?event=14423
http://statistik.d-u-v.org/getresultperson.php?runner=834270
http://statistik.d-u-v.org/getresultevent.php?event=14423
http://statistik.d-u-v.org/getresultperson.php?runner=834270
http://statistik.d-u-v.org/getresultperson.php?runner=834270
http://statistik.d-u-v.org/getresultperson.php?runner=834270
http://statistik.d-u-v.org/getresultevent.php?event=14423
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Stradalova
Némcova
Stradalova
Svecova
Stradalova
Stradalova
Paradise

Sylva

Ivana /llvaka/
Sylva

Lenka

Sylva

Sylva

Eva

1980 SCMT
27.01.1981 SCMT Praha
1980 SCMT
06.06.1974 SCMT

1980 SCMT

1980 SCMT
19.04.1985 SCMT Praha

830,421
815,937
724,204
687,190
671,096
653,612
612,620

02.05.2008 New York /USA/
03.05.2006 New York /USA/
03.05.2006 New York /USA/
06.05.2007 New York /USA/
06.05.2007 New York /USA/
29.04.2010 New York /USA/
27.04.2024 New York /USA/
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